
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

April 1, 2023 - April 30, 2023

49
New Registrations

137
New Courses Started

2,343
Videos Watched

360
Login Sessions

2,875
Lessons Viewed

3,150
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From April 1, 2023 To April 30, 2023



Monthly Usage

From April 1, 2023 To April 30, 2023



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From April 1, 2023 To April 30, 2023

604 Course Activity

QuickBooks 101

#1

557 Course Activity

Excel 2019

#2

526 Course Activity

Criminology Basics

#3

499 Course Activity

Child Abuse
Recognition,
Investigation, and
Protection

#4

386 Course Activity

Abnormal Psychology
101

#5

249 Course Activity

Serial Killers 101

#6



247 Course Activity

Western Calligraphy

#7

236 Course Activity

Aromatherapy
(Intermediate to
Advanced)

#8

228 Course Activity

Administrative
Assistant 101

#9

225 Course Activity

Creative Writing 101

#10

219 Course Activity

ESL Grammar Skills
Level 3

#11

208 Course Activity

Introduction to
Gardening

#12

184 Course Activity

American Heroes and
Villains

#13

176 Course Activity

Listening Skills 101

#14

169 Course Activity

Office Skills 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From April 1, 2023 To April 30, 2023

4 New Students

PowerPoint 2021

#1

4 New Students

Typing and
Keyboarding 101

#2

4 New Students

QuickBooks 101

#3

3 New Students

Administrative
Assistant 101

#4

3 New Students

Abnormal Psychology
101

#5

3 New Students

Creative Writing 101

#6



3 New Students

Building Self Esteem

#7

2 New Students

Auras: Viewing,
Identifying, and
Understanding

#8

2 New Students

Google Docs

#9

2 New Students

Computer Literacy
Level 2 - Internet
Basics

#10

2 New Students

Dream Interpretation
101

#11

2 New Students

Windows 10

#12

2 New Students

How To Draw 101

#13

2 New Students

Homeopathy 101

#14

2 New Students

Spiritual Counseling

#15



2 New Students

Medical Terminology
101

#16

2 New Students

Candle Making 101

#17

2 New Students

Nutrition 101

#18

2 New Students

Memory
Improvement

#19

2 New Students

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#20

2 New Students

Child Abuse
Recognition,
Investigation, and
Protection

#21

2 New Students

The Art of Breathing

#22

2 New Students

Weight Training 101

#23

2 New Students

Vegetable Gardening
101

#24



2 New Students

Excel 2021

#25

2 New Students

Philosophy 101

#26

1 New Student

Creating a Positive
Work Environment

#27

1 New Student

Personal Finance
101: How to Manage
Your Money

#28

1 New Student

French Culture 101

#29

1 New Student

Excel 2019

#30



Daily Usage Table

From April 1, 2023 To April 30, 2023

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Sat, Apr 1, 2023 1 9 18 93 83 109 313

Sun, Apr 2, 2023 2 3 10 88 58 105 266

Mon, Apr 3, 2023 2 9 18 125 94 146 394

Tue, Apr 4, 2023 - 3 10 56 51 62 182

Wed, Apr 5, 2023 - 6 12 96 83 107 304

Thu, Apr 6, 2023 2 7 13 60 53 56 191

Fri, Apr 7, 2023 2 2 12 52 39 53 160

Sat, Apr 8, 2023 - 1 7 68 42 34 152

Sun, Apr 9, 2023 1 3 7 52 37 54 154

Mon, Apr 10, 2023 3 6 11 90 62 124 296

Tue, Apr 11, 2023 3 7 19 87 74 117 307

Wed, Apr 12, 2023 3 7 11 112 99 131 363

Thu, Apr 13, 2023 1 3 18 168 146 239 575

Fri, Apr 14, 2023 - 4 15 124 105 179 427

Sat, Apr 15, 2023 2 3 10 100 96 142 353

Sun, Apr 16, 2023 2 3 9 141 66 106 327

Mon, Apr 17, 2023 3 2 11 98 83 127 324

Tue, Apr 18, 2023 2 1 9 135 125 157 429

Wed, Apr 19, 2023 - 4 17 181 163 185 550

Thu, Apr 20, 2023 3 1 8 110 87 106 315

Fri, Apr 21, 2023 1 6 8 58 51 35 159

Sat, Apr 22, 2023 - 3 10 151 108 185 457

Sun, Apr 23, 2023 2 5 11 111 96 72 297

Mon, Apr 24, 2023 3 4 15 80 67 95 264

Tue, Apr 25, 2023 2 3 10 36 26 23 100



Wed, Apr 26, 2023 1 4 14 108 91 92 310

Thu, Apr 27, 2023 3 8 4 20 52 16 103

Fri, Apr 28, 2023 2 10 18 109 95 125 359

Sat, Apr 29, 2023 2 4 15 75 56 79 231

Sun, Apr 30, 2023 1 6 10 91 55 89 252

Total 49 137 360 2,875 2,343 3,150 8,914



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education needs.


